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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd
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5th - 6th
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7th - 8th
7th - 8th
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25th - 32nd
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25th - 32nd
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Name
JOHN SOMMERS

TRENT VAUGHT
CHAD WHITMORE
BOB CORWIN

BOB BURDINE
JEFF MOLARGIK
CHARLIE WEINEL
TODD ANDERSON
GREG ELLINGTON
JARED RHUM
JASON MILLS

JIM BASLER
CURTIS SCHWARK
JOHN HOFFMAN
MATT KRIETER
MIKE PERCIFIELD
CARL BAKER
DAVE WORLEY
ELLIOTT LINVILLE
FRANK RAYMOND
JOSH LADY

MIKE KISSICK
RICHARD ROBERTS
WILLIAM STAHLER
AL MORRIS

JOE KRUK

JOHN CORREA
MIKE FELT

MIKE MUHAMMAD
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City

Winner list

Charter

ADVANCED CONSUMER
ELECTRONICS

MOTTIER AMUSEMENTS, INC.
PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING
STAR AMUSEMENT
AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.
PIONEER VENDING

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
STAR AMUSEMENT

MASON AMUSEMENTS
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.
PIONEER VENDING
PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING

State/Country

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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USA
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:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket
Open B Singles Final

Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final

Awards
$1350.00

$1000.00
$850.00
$700.00
$550.00
$550.00
$400.00
$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
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25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th

33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
49th - 64th

49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
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MIKE ROUSH

TIM STIRLEN

WAYNE FURGERSON
ADAM SHINDLER

AJ WASHBURN
ANDY SELZER

BT JOHNSON
CHARLES LOCKHART
DANNY HINER
DUSTY TAYLOR
FRED WALCZAK
JAMES (JIM) DAVIS

JASON MARSILLET
JAY KOENIG

JOE MCINERNEY
MIKE WHITEMAN
RANDY LENTER

RIC SHERRARD
SALOMON SERRANO
BUDDIE HAMILTON

CHRIS SCHNEIDER
JARED CLARK
JERRY BUTLER
JERRY FORSLUND
JIM MORGAN

JIM NOTESTINE
JIM PLANTZ

JOSH MITCHELL
JR STARK

JUSTIN BAGGERLY
MARIO MONTEMAYOR
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PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP
BONHAM AMUSEMENTS
PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP
STAR AMUSEMENT
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
STAR AMUSEMENT

ADVANCED CONSUMER
ELECTRONICS

ACE MUSIC, INC.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING
STAR AMUSEMENT

STAR AMUSEMENT
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
STAR AMUSEMENT
PIONEER VENDING

ADVANCED CONSUMER
ELECTRONICS

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
DILTZ & SONS

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP

STAR AMUSEMENT
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
STAR AMUSEMENT
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Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final
Open B Singles Final

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
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$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
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49th - 64th MIKE MCALLISTER
49th - 64th SCOTT CHEATHAM
49th - 64th TIM HOLTZMAN

49th - 64th TRAVIS MOSES
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THE PLAYFAIR GROUP

DILTZ & SONS

KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS/J&J
Ventures

C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.

USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana

USA :Indiana
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Open B Singles Final
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