Winner list

Open B Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JOHN SOMMERS		ADVANCED CONSUMER ELECTRONICS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$1350.00
2nd	TRENT VAUGHT		MOTTIER AMUSEMENTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$1000.00
3rd	CHAD WHITMORE		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$850.00
4th	BOB CORWIN		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$700.00
5th - 6th	BOB BURDINE		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$550.00
5th - 6th	JEFF MOLARGIK		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$550.00
7th - 8th	CHARLIE WEINEL		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$400.00
7th - 8th	TODD ANDERSON		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$400.00
9th - 12th	GREG ELLINGTON		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$300.00
9th - 12th	JARED RHUM		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$300.00
9th - 12th	JASON MILLS		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$300.00
9th - 12th	JIM BASLER		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$300.00
13th - 16th	CURTIS SCHWARK		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$250.00
13th - 16th	JOHN HOFFMAN		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$250.00
13th - 16th	MATT KRIETER		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$250.00
13th - 16th	MIKE PERCIFIELD		AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$250.00
17th - 24th	CARL BAKER		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$200.00
17th - 24th	DAVE WORLEY		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$200.00
17th - 24th	ELLIOTT LINVILLE		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$200.00
17th - 24th	FRANK RAYMOND		STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$200.00
17th - 24th	JOSH LADY		MASON AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$200.00
17th - 24th	MIKE KISSICK		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$200.00
17th - 24th	RICHARD ROBERTS		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$200.00
17th - 24th	WILLIAM STAHLER		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$200.00
25th - 32nd	AL MORRIS		C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$150.00
25th - 32nd	JOE KRUK		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$150.00
25th - 32nd	JOHN CORREA		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$150.00
25th - 32nd	MIKE FELT		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$150.00
25th - 32nd	MIKE MUHAMMAD		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$150.00



Winner list

25th - 32nd	MIKE ROUSH	PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$150.00
25th - 32nd	TIM STIRLEN	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$150.00
25th - 32nd	WAYNE FURGERSON	BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$150.00
33rd - 48th	ADAM SHINDLER	PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	AJ WASHBURN	REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	ANDY SELZER	AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	BT JOHNSON	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	CHARLES LOCKHART	STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	DANNY HINER	PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	DUSTY TAYLOR	GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	FRED WALCZAK	STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	JAMES (JIM) DAVIS	ADVANCED CONSUMER ELECTRONICS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	JASON MARSILLET	ACE MUSIC, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	JAY KOENIG	SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	JOE MCINERNEY	STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	MIKE WHITEMAN	STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	RANDY LENTER	GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	RIC SHERRARD	STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
33rd - 48th	SALOMON SERRANO	PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$100.00
49th - 64th	BUDDIE HAMILTON	ADVANCED CONSUMER ELECTRONICS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	CHRIS SCHNEIDER	PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JARED CLARK	GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JERRY BUTLER	REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JERRY FORSLUND	DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JIM MORGAN	C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JIM NOTESTINE	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JIM PLANTZ	STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JOSH MITCHELL	GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JR STARK	REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JUSTIN BAGGERLY	REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	MARIO MONTEMAYOR	STAR AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00



Winner list

49th - 64th	MIKE MCALLISTER	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	SCOTT CHEATHAM	DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	TIM HOLTZMAN	KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS/J&J Ventures	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00
49th - 64th	TRAVIS MOSES	C & C AMUSEMENT, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Final	\$50.00

